Kasalar

Uriin

HIPER K-730E 8CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU'suz)

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

ZALMAN ZM-T6 ATX MIDDLE TOVER KASA

MSI MAG SHIELD M301 GAMING KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

ZALMAN S2 TG ATX MIDLE TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

Marka

Hiper

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Zalman

Msi

Frisby
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Stok
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36,00
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47,00
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usb
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS120S 500W (PEAK) ATX KASA

VENTO TA-K61 550W KASA

Lian Li Dan Case A3 Beyaz M-ATX Mini-Tower

Kasa (G99.A3W.00)

VENTO TA-K61 650W KASA

VENTO TA-K61 750W KASA

HIPER K-740E 8CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU'suz)

HIPER K-730 300W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER K-740 350W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST 318B 300W ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Lian Li

Vento

Vento

Hiper

Hiper

Hiper

Frisby

Frisby

Everest

Frisby

5+

5+

79,00 USD

79,00 USD

85,00 USD

99,00 USD

120,00

usb

125,00
usb

199,00

usb

35,00 USD

42,00 USD

48,00 USD

49,00 USD

55,00 USD

60,00 USD

65,00 USD



VENTO VS116F

VENTO VS116F

VENTO VS114F

VENTO VS114F

VENTO TA-K61

VENTO TA-K61

VENTO VS114F

VENTO TA-K61

VENTO TA-K61

400w

350W

300W

350W

500W

350W
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400wW

(PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

MID TOWER KASA

MID TOWER KASA

KASA

KASA

(PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

KASA

KASA

ASUS PRIME AP201 TEMPERED GLASS BEYAZ KASA

Lian Li Dan Case A3 Siyah Ahsap M-ATX Mini-
Tower Kasa (G99.A3X-WD.00)

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Asus

Lian Li

75,00

75,00

79,00

85,00

85,00

85,00

89,00

95,00

99,00

135,
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